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Region Name Title E-mail Phone Fax 

1 & 3 Karen Hardy Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

kchardy@dhr.state.ga.us 706-624-

1192  

706-

624-

1255 

1   

3 

 Melissa Gladney 

Jeanne Story 

Contracts 

Maintainer 
mdglandney@dhr.state.ga.us 

jjstory@dhr.state.ga.us 

706-624-

1242 

706-624-

1246 

706-

624-

1255 

706-

624-

1255 

2 Debbie Deacon Acting 

Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

dedeacon@dhr.state.ga.us  770-531-

4562  

770-

531-

4569  

2 Pam Sage Contracts 

Maintainer 
plsage@dhr.state.ga.us 770-531-

4560 

770-

531-

4569 

4 Deborah 

Manning 

Acting 

Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

djmanning@dhr.state.ga.us 770-233-

5523  

770-

233-

6141  

4 Rochelle Hoover Contracts 

Maintainer 
rihoover@dhr.state.ga.us 770-233-

5589 

770-

233-

6141 

5 Sharon Brown Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

shabrown@dhr.state.ga.us  706-369-

5982 

706-

369-

5988  

5 Tamara Franklin Contracts 

Maintainer 
tpfranklin@dhr.state.ga.us 706-369-

4035 

706-

369-

5988 

6 Mollie Foster Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

mfoster@dhr.state.ga.us  478-751-

6288 

478-

752-

1147  

6 Nancy Baggett Contracts 

Maintainer 
nkbaggett@dhr.state.ga.us 478-751-

6340 

478-

752-

1147 



7 Buford Manning Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

bumanning@dhr.state.ga.us 706-547-

9804 

706-

547-

7217  

7 Gladys Britt Contracts 

Maintainer 
gdbritt@dhr.state.ga.us 706-547-

7990 

706-

547-

7217 

8 Millie Trussell Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

mitrussell@dhr.state.ga.us 229-931-

2964  

229-

931-

6899  

8  Sherry Fontaine Contracts 

Maintainer 

 shfontaine@dhr.state.ga.us  229-

931-6896 

 229-

931-

6899 

9 Debra Tyson Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

dityson@dhr.state.ga.us 478-296-

6160  

478-

296-

6165  

9 Tangela King Contracts 

Maintainer 
tfking@dhr.state.ga.us 478-296-

6162 

478-

296-

6165 

10 Kim Mitchell Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

kmmithchell@dhr.state.ga.us 229-724-

2044  

229-

724-

2038  

10 Stephanie Taylor Contracts 

Maintainer 
sntaylor1@dhr.state.ga.us 229-724-

2047 

229-

724-

2038 

11 Glen Foster Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

glfoster@dhr.state.ga.us 912-389-

4696  

912-

389-

4697  

11 Judy Callaway 

Gina 

Morris(backup) 

Contracts 

Maintainer 
jlcallaway@dhr.state.ga.us 

gvmorris@dhr.state.ga.us 

912-389-

4692 

912-389-

4691 

912-

389-

4697 

12 Ginger Hughes Acting 

Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

vihughes@dhr.state.ga.us 912-262-

3012  

 912-

262-

3307  

12 Kathy Whitley Contracts 

Maintainer 
klwhitley@dhr.state.ga.us 912-554-

3480 

912-

262-

3307 

13 

13 

Kenneth Jones 

Ignatius Lewis 

Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM)   

ACCT 

kljones@dhr.state.ga.us 

ilewis@dhr.state.ga.us 

404-206-

6018 

404-206-

5775 

 678-
717-

5193 

 

13 Cawanish 

Thornton 

Contracts 

Maintainer 
cathornton@dhr.state.ga.us 404-206-

5291 

  



14 Greg Hicks Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

gehicks@dhr.state.ga.us 770-593-

7554 

  

14 Cynthia Wright Contracts 

Maintainer 
cwwright@dhr.state.ga.us 770-593-

7439 

  

15 Sujata Tah Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

sutah@dhr.state.ga.us 678-518-

5615 

  

15  Lori Jones Contracts 

Maintainer 

 lojones@dhr.state.ga.us  678-

518-5663 

  

16 Dianne Warren Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

dwwarren@dhr.state.ga.us 770-473-

2319 

  

16  Marty Green Contracts 

Maintainer 
magreen1@dhr.state.ga.us  770-

603-4640 

 770-

357-

3032 

17 Jerry Cox Fiscal Op 

Manager 

(FOM) 

jacox@dhr.state.ga.us 770-528-

5004 

  

17 Kerri Greene Contracts 

Maintainer 
kagreene@dhr.state.ga.us 770-528-

5187 

  

  

 


